
(For partlcQlars see page opp. name Highland Springs)

HIGHLAND SPRINGS WATERS
ARE A SURE CURE FOR MAURIA.

A Boatina, Bathinq and Fishing Lalce just completed.

[o6 STREET GJIDE.
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Central Arennr—
]*)1 Turk 1400
1501 Golden Gate av.... 1500
1601 BIrAlIister 1600
1701 Fulton _. 1700
ISOl Gr.ive 1800
1901 Haves laOO

Fell
Park Panhandle...

2101 Oak 2100
2201 Page 2200
2:M1 Haight 2-300

2401 Mailer 2400

(€) Boena Vista av (e)

Central Place, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
Pin^ S.

Centre, bet Second and
Third fm Bryant SE to
South Park and fm South
Park to Brannan.

«;eres, bet A'ulcan and
Luc.T ITU Thornton av S
to AVilliams av, Silver
Terrace.

Cfaambers, bet Pacific
anil Broadway fm Front E.

Cbanibers Alley, bei
Powell and Mason fm
Greenwich to Lombard.

Cliannel, bet Berry and
Hooper SW fm the bay to
Eighth.

CIia|>altepec, bet Elsie
and Prospect av im Coso
av s\V to Cortland av.

Charity, fm Fox J«'W to
Islais Creek.

Charles, S of Fairmount
Im Chenery SE to Arling-
ton.

Charles Placcbet First
and .Stcondfm Harrison to
Esse.x pi.

Charter Oak Ave-
nue, bet BoutwtU and
Elmira fm Islais Creek S
toMoolsey.

Chase. See Alcatraz,
Chatham Place, bet
Dupont and Stockton fm
Bush X.

Chattanooga, bet Dolo-
res and Church fm Twen-
ty-first S to Jersey.

Chelsea Place, bet
Stockton and Powell fm
Bush S.

Chenery,bet Dolores and
Dame fm Thirtieth S to
Kaudall, thence SW to
Castro.

Cherry, bet Maple and
First av fm Pre^idio Res-
ervation S to California.
Cherubusco. See
KIsie.

Chesley, bet Seventh and
KiLhth fm Harrison to
Bryant.

Chestnut, bet Lombard
and Francisco W fm San-
some to Presidio Keserva-
tion.

South. Street. X. tide.
1 Sansome ._ 2

101 Montgomery 100
Winthrop

201 Keamv 200
.3ul Dupont 300

Bellair place
401 .Stockton 400

Chestnut alley
.501 PoweQ .500

Venardailev
601 Mason 600

Montgomery av... 700
701 Tavlor
801 Jones 800

Leavenworth 900
Hyde 1000
Larkin 1100
Polk 1200
Van Ness avenue. 1300
Franklin 1400

1501 Gough „la00
1601 Octavla 1600
1701 Lagnna.
1801 Buchanan
1901 Webster 1900
2001 Fillmore 2000

1001
1101
1201
1301
1401

2101 Stelner 2100
2201 Pierce 2200
2301 Scott -VOO
2401 Devlsadero. 2400
2501 Broderick 2500
2601 Baker 2600

Chestnut Alley, bet
Stockton and Powell tin

Chestnut N.
China, N\V s Dry Dock
Basin to Water i'ront.

China Avenue, bet
Japan and Brazil avs fm
Mis^ion SE to La Grande
av, Excelsior Homestead
Assn.

Church, bet Dolores and
Sanchez fm Hermann S to
Thirtieth.

East. street. W. tide.
1 Hermann 2

101 TWrteenth 100
Reservoir
Fourteenth

201 Market 200
301 Fifteenth 300
401 Sixteenth 400

Church Lane
501 Seventeenth 500

Dorland
601 Eighteenth 600

Hancock „...

701 Kineteenth 700
Cumberland

801 Twentieth 800
Liberty

901 Twenty-first 1(00

Hill
1001 Twenty-second.. .1000
1101 Twenty-third 1100

Elizabeth
l::01 Twenty-fourth.. ..1200

Jersey
1301 Twenty-fifth 1300

Clipper
1401 Twenty-sixth 1400

Army -

1501 Twenty-seventh.. .1500
Newgrove av
Duncan

1601 Twenty -eighth 1600
Vallev

1701 Twemy-uinth 1700
Day

(e) Thirtieth (e)

Church Alley, be'
Ross alley and Stockton
fm Wavhiugton K.

Church Avenue, bet
Stockton and Powell fm
Broadwav to A'allejo.

Church liane, bet Six-
teenth and Seventeenth Im
Dolores \V to Church.

Circular Avenue, fm
Junction Joost and San
San Jose avs SW to Hav-
elock, Sunnyside Tract

City Mall Avenue, fm
Mc.\llifter to Larkin,
flouting City Hall, form-
erly ['ark av.

City Hall Place, bet
Hyde and Larkin fm Mc-
.-Vllister N.

Cily Hall Square, fm
Market opp Eighth to City
Hall av, fiirmerlv Citv
Hallav.

Clara, bet Folsom and
Harrison Im Ritch to
Sixth.

Clara Avenue. W of
Douglass fm State S to
Eighteenth.

Clara l.ane, bet Kearny
and Grant av fm Sutter N
to Busn.

(larence Court, bet
Gearv aud U'Farrell fm
Buchanan E.

Clarence Place, bet
Second and Third fm
Townsend XW.

Clarendon Avenue,
bet Belgrave and Moun-
tain Spring avs fm San
Miguel RanchoEand NE
ti. .\Bhbury, Clarendon
Heights.

Clark, bet Jackson and
Pacific fm Dnimm to
Front.

Clarke. See Clark-
son.

Clarkson. bet Thirtieth
and Thlrty-firat fm Castro
to Fowler av.

Clay, bet Sacramento and
Washington W fm East,
north.

South. .Street. N. tide.
1 East, north 2

101 Drumm 100
201 Davis. 200- Cedar 220
301 Front 300
401 Battery 400
501 Sansome 500
5'27 Leidesdorfr
601 Montgomery 600
701 Kearny

Brenham place 760
801 Dupont 800
815 Waverlv place 816

Spofford 832
901 Stockton 900

Clay avenue
919 Prospect place

Parker allev
1001 Powell 1000

Fremont court
1015 Tav

AVetmore place 1018
1101 Blason 1100
11-23 Verba Buena
1201 Tavlor 1200
1301 Jones 1300

Reed
1401 Leavenworth 1400
1501 Hyde 1500

Torrens court.
1601 Larkin 1600
1701 Polk 170O
1801 Van Ness avenne.1800
1901 Franklin 1900

Gough
Lafayette Park

2201 Laguna. 2200
2301 Buchanan 2300
2401 Webster 2400
2501 Fillmore 2500
2601 Steiner
2701 Pierce
2301 Scott 2800
2901 Devisaderu 2900
3<i01 Broderick 3000
3101 Baker 3100
3201 Lyon „..;e00
3:301 Central avenue 3300
3401 Walnut 3400
a501 Lanrel 3500
3601 Locust 3600
3701 Spruce 3700
3801 Maple 3fe00

3901 Cherry 3900
(e) First avenue (e)

Clay Avenue, bet Stock-
ton and Powell fm Clav N.

Clayton, bet .\shbury and
Cole fm Fulton S to Ash-
bury.

East. Street. W. side.
1 Fulton 2

101 Grove 100
201 Hayes 200

Fell
401 Oak 400
501 Page 500
601 Haight 600
701 Waller 700
801 Frederick 800

Carl 900
1001 Sixteenth
(e> Ashbury (e)

Cleveland, bet Folsom
and Harrison fm Seventh
to Sherman.

Clement, bet California
and Point Lobos av fm
First av W.

Clement Place, bet
I>npont and Stockton fm
Green S.

Clementina, bet How-
ard and Folsom fm First
SW.

^

South. Street. N.tide.
1 First 2

Ecker
(6) S-cond (6)
(6) Third
.301 Fourth....
401 Fifth 400
(6) Sixth (6)
(6) Seventh _ _ (6)

Sumner 672
701 Eighth 700
(e) Ninth (e)

Cliff Avenue, fm Point
Lobos and Thirty-eighth
avs W and S to Ocean
Beach, formerly Point
Lobos Road.

Clinton See Harriet..
Clinton Avenue, bet

Lipijard and Hamilton avs
fm Berkshire NE and SW.

Clinton Park, bet Thir-
teenth and Fourteenth fm
Jessie to Dolores.

Clipper, bet Twentv-fifth
and Twenty-sixth fm Do-
lores W to Fowler av.

Clover, bet Hattie and
Danvers fm Eighteenth to

Catelli av.
Clyde, bet Ritch and
Crooks tm Townsend NW
to Lusk allev.

Codman Place, bet
Powell and Mason fm
Washington S.

Cohen Place, bet Leav-
enworth and Hyde fm El-
lis S.

Cole, bet Clayton and
Shrader fm Fulton to CarL

East. Street. W. side.
1 Fulton 2

101 Grove 100
201 Hayes 200

Fell.
401 Oak 400
301 Page....„ 500
601 Haight 600
701 Waller 700
801 Frederick „ SCO
901 Carl

and
avS, U.M.T.

Collini;v«-ood, bet Cas-
tro and Diamond fm Sev-
enteenth S to Twentv-sec-
ond.

Collins, bet Wood and
Blake to Laurel Hill Cem-
etery S.

Colorado, bet Mexico
and Arizona fm M'ater
Front S to India.

Colton, bet Market and
Mission fm Brady E.

Columbia, bet Nine-
teeiith and Twentieth.
.See Cumberland.

Columbia, bet Bryant
and Harrison. See Flor-
ida.
Columbia Place. See
Alabama.

Columbia Square, bet
Harriet and Sherman fm
Folsom to Harrison.

Columbia Square, bet
Folsom and Harrison,
Sherman and Columbia
Square.

Colnsa. See Arni.v.
Commerce, bet Green
and Union fm Front to

Battery
Commercial, bet Sac-
ramento and Clay fm East,
north, A\ to Dupont.

South. Street. ^V. side.

1 East, north 2

101 Drumm lOO

201 Davis 200
301 Front 300

401 Battery 400

501 San.some 500
523 Leidesdorff. 524

601 Montgomery 600

701 Kearny 700

(e) Dupont (e)
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